Pursuit of legal remedies to the fullest extent permitted by law. 

Lost or Stolen Cards: 

Cardholders MUST report any lost or stolen cards immediately: 

o Call Bank of America at (888) 449-2273 

 This number is available twenty-four (24) hours a day, seven (7) days a 

week, three hundred sixty-five (365) days a year. The bank shall 

immediately cancel the card and forward a replacement card within 3-5 
business days. 

• Call the NSU Purchasing Department at (318) 357-4496. 

Returns and Exchanges of Merchandise: 

If merchandise purchased with the LaCarte Card is not acceptable (incorrect, damaged, defective,